1000m jooks
2.38,53

2.49,71
2.53,61
3.07,3
3.09,2
3.09,8

Karol Hanga
Rainer Kravets
Patrick Nellis
Roomet Parv
Sander Kuningas
Janno Talumaa

16.08.00 KJK Kose 2000
26.01.00 SK ProRunner
04.05.01 Audentese SK
12.04.00 KJK Léunaldvi
04.06.00 SK Saarde

00

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

2 u20

3 u20

4 u20

1u18
u18 5v
u18 5v

Kohila

Kohila

Kohila

Véru
Kilingi-Némme
Kilingi-Némme

28.06.17
28.06.17
28.06.17
24.08.17
08.09.17
08.09.17



